Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Gardner - (909163) - City of Brighton and Hove - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:02.69
3:06.50
3:06.57
3:24.12
3:34.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:02.69
3:06.50
3:06.57
3:24.12
3:34.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

229
216
215
164
142

WA Pts

229
216
215
164
142

Round

Round

Date

24/04/16
27/02/16
14/03/15
09/02/14
06/10/13

Date

24/04/16
27/02/16
14/03/15
09/02/14
06/10/13

Meet

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Meet

Antwerp International Youth Swimming Cup
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet

Venue

Antwerp, Belgium
Crawley

Crawley
Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

Antwerp, Belgium
Crawley

Crawley
Wycombe

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Club Swam Under

COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH
COBandH

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



